

KIWANIS ZOMBIE FUN RUN



Sponsored by Clarkesville Kiwanis

Clarkesville Kiwanis members stay "on the run" to make our community a better place for our children.

EARLY REGISTRATION FORM

DUE FRIDAY, OCTOBER 16th, 2015

Race Time: 5:00 pm, Saturday, October 24th, 2015

Location: Old Clarkesville Mill "Greenway", 583 Grant St., Clarkesville, GA 30523

Description: A distance race to the finish line without having your brains eaten by zombies! A running course will be set where all racers run towards the finish line. Runners will dodge zombies throughout the course in an effort to keep their survival flags. The first 25 racers to finish with a survival flag remaining will receive a trophy to celebrate their success.

Early Entry Fees Due Oct 16th: Adult Early Registration: *\$20.00 (Includes Short/Long Sleeve t-shirt)

Children 10 and under:

- - - - -

*\$10.00 (Includes Short/Long Sleeve t-shirt)

*Registrations received after Oct. 16th or on race day will not include a t-shirt and t-shirts will be sold separately.

Pre-Registration Deadline: Registration must be received by October 16, 2015. All registration fees are nonrefundable. Mail registration forms with a check to: Clarkesville Kiwanis, 256 Paper Lane, Clarkesville, GA 30523. We also have registration forms and drop off locations at Clarkesville City Hall, Regions Bank, South State Bank, Southern Bank & Trust, and United Community Bank.

Questions: <u>clarkesvillekiwanis@gmail.com</u>; Find us on Facebook for more information: "Kiwanis Zombie Fun Run"

Clarkesville Kiwanis ZOMBIE FUN RUN (Please Print). One Form per Registrant		
Last Name:	First Name:	
Address:	City:	State:
Email address:		
Age: Gender: Male Female		
T-Shirt: Long Sleeve Short Sleeve	no shirt wanted (I	'd like to donate proceeds to Kiwanis.)
Size:YSYMSM L ****Shirts are not guaranteed if registration is		

Participation Waiver: The undersigned in consideration of the acceptance of this entry does for the undersigned and their heirs, executors, and administrators, waive and release any and all rights and claims which the undersigned might have against Clarkesville Kiwanis, the City of Clarkesville, and their agents or servants for any injuries suffered in the events including both pre-race and post-race activities. The undersigned is physically fit and well-trained for this event and grants full permission to Clarkesville Kiwanis and the city of Clarkesville to record all or any portion of the events by photograph or otherwise.

Signature: